Cactus Pool: February

Lap Lane Availability Schedule

Sunday Monday
9 a.m. - noon 18 SC 6-6:30 a.m.
noon -1 p.m. 15sC 6:30-8a.m.
8-9am.
9-10a.m.

10 a.m. - noon
noon -1 p.m.
1-5:30 p.m.
5:30-7 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.

12sC
21SC
23SC
19SC
23SC
17 sC
CLOSED
45C
75sC

Tuesday Wednesday
6-6:30a.m. 12 sC 6-6:30a.m.
6:30-8a.m. 21SC 6:30-8a.m.

8 a.m. - noon 23SC 8-9a.m.
noon -1p.m. 17 SC 9-10a.m.
1-5:30 p.m. CLOSED 10 a.m. - noon
5:30-7 p.m. 4SC noon-1p.m.
7-7:30 p.m. 6SC 1-5:30 p.m.
5:30-7 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.

12sC
21SC
23sC
19sC
20SC
17 sC
CLOSED
45sC
6SC

Thursday
6-6:30a.m.
6:30 -8 a.m.

8 a.m. - noon
noon -1p.m.
1-5:30 p.m.
5:30-7 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.

12SC
20SC
23SC
17sC
CLOSED
45sC
8SC

Friday
6-6:30a.m.
6:30 -8 a.m.

8-9am.
9-10a.m.

10 a.m. - noon
noon -1 p.m.
1-5:30 p.m.
5:30-7 p.m.
7-7:30 p.m.

7SC
21SC
20SC
19SC
21SC
17 sC
CLOSED
45C
6SC

Saturday
1-5p.m.

18 sC

Extremely limited lanes

SC= Short Course

Limited lap lanes

LC= Long Course

High # of lap lanes available

Splitting lanes is required.

Reminders/Announcements

Date: Hours:
Mon-Fri 6-8am.
Sundays noon -1 p.m.

2/16 1p.m.-5p.m.

CITY OF %
SCOTTSDALE

Extremely limited lap lanes

Dive Hour (2/1, 2/8, 2/15, 2/22)
Alternate Hours, 11 lanes available

Cactus Aquatic and Fitness Center

480-312-7665

7202 E. Cactus Road. Scottsdale, AZ 85260

This is the availability of lanes during our lap swim hours.
For pool hours visit ScottsdaleAZ.gov and search Cactus Pool

* Lap lane availability subject to change. *
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*Please refer to Facility Calender for hours
of operation and most up to date facility
schedule*
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